
1 Each $2,155.00
2 Each $27,008.00

3 Each
$9,140.00

4 Each
$35,188.00

5 Each
$8,928.00

6 Each $11,795.00

7 Each
$3,310.00

8 Each
$48,664.00

9 Each
$40,576.00

10 Each $1,712.00
11 Each $8,440.00
12 Each $15,993.00

13 Each
$25,776.00

14 Each
$25,590.00

15 Each $6,752.00

16 Each
$1,688.00

17 Each $28,725.00
18 Each $34,891.00
19 Each $16,758.00
20 Each $9,821.00

PERCANTAGE AND/OR 
TERMS FOR EARLY 

PAYMENT

Opening Date 02/01/2023 - FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY 

Bid Tabulation 23-008 Tree and Palm Fill-in Planting - ITB
Phase-II

Hannula Landscaping and Irrigation Inc

#

TREE NAME

UNIT ESTIMATED 
QUANITY CALIPER SIZE

Pimenta racemosa Bay Rum 1 2 1/2-inch $1,411.00 $62.00 Per Month

UNIT PRICE
TOTAL

BOTANICAL COMMON
TREE & PLANTING 

WITH 1-YEAR 
WARRANTY

12-MO. 
MAINTENANCE

Peltophorum 
dubium Copper Pod 5 2 1/2-inch

$1,084.00
$62.00 Per Month

Callistemon spp Bottlebrush 16 2 1/2-inch $944.00 $62.00 Per Month

Conocarpus 
erectus

Green 
Buttonwood 6 2 1/2-inch

$744.00
$62.00 Per Month

Ilex x attenuata-
East Palatka

East Palatka 
Holly 19 2 1/2-inch

$1,108.00
$62.00 Per Month

Bauhiniax blakeana Hong Kong 
Orchid 2 2 1/2-inch

$911.00
$62.00 Per Month

Bursera simaruba Gumbo Limbo 7 2 1/2-inch $941.00 $62.00 Per Month

Swietenia 
mahogani Mahogany 16 2 1/2-inch

$1,792.00
$62.00 Per Month

Quercus virginiana Live Oak 28 2 1/2-inch
$994.00

$62.00 Per Month

Tabebuia pallida Pink Trumpet 
Tree 5 2 1/2-inch $944.00 $62.00 Per Month

Simarouba glauca Paradise Tree 1 2 1/2-inch $968.00 $62.00 Per Month

Bucida buceras-
Shady Lady Shady Lady 16 2 1/2-inch

$867.00
$62.00 Per Month

Delonix regia Royal Poincinia 9 2 1/2-inch $1,033.00 $62.00 Per Month

Bulnesia arborea Verawood 4 2 1/2-inch $944.00 $62.00 Per Month

Myrcianthes 
fragrans

Simpson's 
Stopper 10 2 1/2-inch

$1,815.00
$62.00 Per Month

TREE NAME

UNIT ESTIMATED 
QUANITY

OVER ALL 
HEAIGHT

UNIT PRICE

Lysiloma 
latsiliquum Wild Tamrid 1 2 1/2-inch

$944.00
$62.00 Per Month

TOTAL
BOTANICAL COMMON

TREE & PLANTING 
WITH 1-YEAR 
WARRANTY

12-MO. 
MAINTENANCE

Cocos nucifera Coconut Palm 15 10 feet $835.00

Royestonea regia Royal Palm 9 10 feet $782.00 $90.00 Per Month

$90.00 Per Month
Wodyetia bifurcata Foxtail Palm 23 10 feet $737.00 $65.00 Per Month

GRAND TOTAL: $362,910.00
Sabal palmetto Sabal Palm 7 10 feet $623.00 $65.00 Per Month

Prompt payment terms: 0% 30 Days; Net 30 Days X

This solicitation has potential for P-Card Payment. Does your company accept credit card payment? YES _____ NO _____
If "yes" please indicate payment options on the below chart.

Vendor Submittal Name

Is there an additional charge for credit card payment? X
Discount for early payment? X

Does your company accept credit card payment?           X
Is there a discount for a credit card payment? X

Vendor 1

Payment Options YES NO

 CITY OF NAPLES 
Purchasing Division
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