

CITY OF NAPLES

Purchasing Division

Opening Date 02/01/2023 - FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE ONLY

Bid Tabulation 23-008 Tree and Palm Fill-in Planting - ITB

Phase-II

		Vandar Subm	Phase-			Hennula La	ndoooning and Irri	nation Inc
Vendor Submittal Name						Hannula Landscaping and Irrigation Inc		
#	TREE N BOTANICAL		UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANITY	CALIPER SIZE	UNIT PF TREE & PLANTING WITH 1-YEAR WARRANTY	RICE 12-MO. MAINTENANCE	TOTAL
1	Pimenta racemosa	Bay Rum	Each	1	2 1/2-inch	\$1,411.00	\$62.00 Per Month	\$2,155.00
2	Callistemon spp	Bottlebrush	Each	16	2 1/2-inch	\$944.00	\$62.00 Per Month	\$27,008.00
3	Peltophorum dubium	Copper Pod	Each	5	2 1/2-inch	\$1,084.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$9,140.00
4	llex x attenuata- East Palatka	East Palatka Holly	Each	19	2 1/2-inch	\$1,108.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$35,188.00
5	Conocarpus erectus	Green Buttonwood	Each	6	2 1/2-inch	\$744.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$8,928.00
6	Bursera simaruba	Gumbo Limbo	Each	7	2 1/2-inch	\$941.00	\$62.00 Per Month	\$11,795.00
7	Bauhiniax blakeana	Hong Kong Orchid	Each	2	2 1/2-inch	\$911.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$3,310.00
8	Quercus virginiana	Live Oak	Each	28	2 1/2-inch	\$994.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$48,664.00
9	Swietenia mahogani	Mahogany	Each	16	2 1/2-inch	\$1,792.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$40,576.00
10	Simarouba glauca	Paradise Tree	Each	1	2 1/2-inch	\$968.00	\$62.00 Per Month	\$1,712.00
11	Tabebuia pallida	Pink Trumpet Tree	Each	5	2 1/2-inch	\$944.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$8,440.00
12	Delonix regia	Royal Poincinia	Each	9	2 1/2-inch	\$1,033.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$15,993.00
13	Bucida buceras- Shady Lady	Shady Lady	Each	16	2 1/2-inch	\$867.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$25,776.00
14	Myrcianthes fragrans	Simpson's Stopper	Each	10	2 1/2-inch	\$1,815.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$25,590.00
15	Bulnesia arborea	Verawood	Each	4	2 1/2-inch	\$944.00	\$62.00 Per Month	\$6,752.00
16	Lysiloma latsiliquum	Wild Tamrid	Each	1	2 1/2-inch	\$944.00	\$ <u>62.00</u> Per Month	\$1,688.00
	TREE NAME					UNIT PRICE		
	BOTANICAL	COMMON	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANITY	OVER ALL HEAIGHT	TREE & PLANTING WITH 1-YEAR WARRANTY	12-MO. MAINTENANCE	TOTAL
17	Cocos nucifera	Coconut Palm	Each	15	10 feet	\$835.00	\$90.00 Per Month	\$28,725.00
18	Wodyetia bifurcata	Foxtail Palm	Each	23	10 feet	\$737.00		\$34,891.00
19	Royestonea regia	Royal Palm	Each	9	10 feet	\$782.00	\$ <u>90.00</u> Per Month	\$16,758.00
20	Sabal palmetto	Sabal Palm	Each	7	10 feet		\$65.00 Per Month	\$9,821.00
				-	-		GRAND TOTAL:	\$362,910.00
	This solicita	tion has potential fo	or P-Card	Payment. Does	our company acc	ept credit card payment	? YES NO	
		-			yment options on			
						[Vendor 1	
Payment Options						YES	NO	PERCANTAGE AND/OR TERMS FOR EARLY PAYMENT
Does your company accept credit card payment?							Х	
Is there a discount for a credit card payment?							X	
Is there an additional charge for credit card payment? Discount for early payment?							X X	
Prompt payment terms: 0% 30 Days; Net 30 Days							X	